
 

 
Kilmarnock Academy 

Session 2016-2017 
 

Parents’ Meetings 
 

P7 Parents’ evening Tuesday 13 December 2016 7.00 – 9.00 

S1 Parents afternoon Monday 1 March 2017 4.30 – 7.00 

S2 Parents’ afternoon Tuesday 6 June 2017 4.30 – 7.00 

S3 Parents’ afternoon Tuesday 24 January 2017 4.30 – 7.00 

S4 Parents’ afternoon Monday 21 February 2017 4.30 – 7.00 

S5/6 Parents’ afternoon Tuesday 29 November 2016 4.30 – 7.00 

 
Examination dates - begin 

 

S4/5/6 SQA exams Tuesday 2 May 2017 

New timetable begins – S1-S3 Tuesday 2 May 2017 

New timetable begins – S4-S6 Monday 5 June 2017  

 
School Calendar 2016-2017 

 

Tuesday 16 August In-service day for staff 

Wednesday 17 August  Pupils return to school 

Friday 16 September  Holiday 

Monday 19 September Holiday 

Monday 10 -14 October Holiday 

Monday 17 October In-service day for staff 

Tuesday 18 October  Pupils return to school 

Monday 26 December – 6 January Holiday 

Monday  9 January Pupils return to school 

Monday 13-15 February Holiday 

Thursday 16 February In-service day for staff 

Friday 17 February In-service day for staff 

Monday 20 February Pupils return to school 

Monday 3 April – 17 April Holiday  

Tuesday 18 April Pupils return to school 

Monday 1 May  Holiday 

Thursday 4 May  In-service day for staff 

Monday  29 May  Holiday 

Thursday 29 June End of Term – school closes at 1 pm. 

 
 

 
 


